

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 35 OF 2005

HARSH PATHAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mark D'Souza, Adv.  
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Inkleer Barooah, Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Verma, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.  
Ms. Roopali Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,Adv.

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Special Messenger to  
Respondent No.2 from the R&I Section of this Registry.

List the matter on 20th February, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar