

à
ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 35 OF 2005

HARSH PATHAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,intervention,permission to place addl.
documents on record)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 275 of 2008
(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 405 of 2008
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

T.P.(C) NO. 278 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 05/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,A.O.R.

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.
Ms. S.N. Purohit,Adv.
For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Sarvajeet Kumar Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,A.O.R.
Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Aman Leekha,Adv.
Ms. Roopali Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,A.O.R.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, A.O.R.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,A.O.R.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, A.O.R.

Mr. V.K. Verma, A.O.R.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,A.O.R.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,A.O.R.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,A.O.R.

Mrs. Urmila Sirur,A.O.R.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,A.O.R.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after ensuing Christmas/New Year vacation.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|